
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
219 
227 
244 
295 
211 
229 
210 
231 
233 
216 
294 
288 
214 
257 

Name 
Harry Hannam 
Oscar Lambert 
Theo Palmer 
Zain El Hommossany 
Adam Al Azhari 
August Raber 
Zakaria Doleh 
Georges Nassar 
Zacharias Didcott 
Alessandro Bigi 
Conor Clancy 
Ivan Bykovskii 
Muhammed Kalla 
Kaiden Higgins 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
57.119 
57.158 
57.257 
57.394 
57.618 
57.982 
58.000 
58.083 
58.762 
58.827 
58.852 
58.905 
59.339 

Last Tm 
57.119 
57.158 
57.154 
57.491 
57.649 
57.724 
58.000 
57.343 
58.231 
58.982 
57.367 
58.211 
59.339 
57.462 

Diff 

0.039 
0.138 
0.275 
0.499 
0.863 
0.881 
0.964 
1.643 
1.708 
1.733 
1.786 
2.220 

Gap 

0.039 
0.099 
0.137 
0.224 
0.364 
0.018 
0.083 
0.679 
0.065 
0.025 
0.053 
0.434 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 214, 229, 233, 244, 257, 288 & 294 
Fastest Lap times invalidated - Track infringement 
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IAME Series UAE Round 5  - 22/23 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:10:05 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

05/02/2023 09:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

219 

211 

227 

295 

257 

244 

233 

288 

294 

231 

229 

210 

216 

214 

Name 

Harry Hannam 

Adam Al Azhari 

Oscar Lambert 

Zain El Hommossany 

Kaiden Higgins 

Theo Palmer 

Zacharias Didcott 

Ivan Bykovskii 

Conor Clancy 

Georges Nassar 

August Raber 

Zakaria Doleh 

Alessandro Bigi 

Muhammed Kalla 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

57.000 

57.495 

57.497 

57.300 

57.407 

57.201 

57.738 

57.826 

57.135 

57.181 

57.557 

58.000 

58.113 

57.921 

Diff 

2.640 

2.793 

3.101 

6.921 

7.252 

7.450 

9.076 

9.648 

10.547 

10.818 

11.186 

16.520 

21.178 

Gap 

2.640 

0.153 

0.308 

3.820 

0.331 

0.198 

1.626 

0.572 

0.899 

0.271 

0.368 

5.334 

4.658 

Total Tm 

6:45.308 

6:47.948 

6:48.101 

6:48.409 

6:52.229 

6:52.560 

6:52.758 

6:54.384 

6:54.956 

6:55.855 

6:56.126 

6:56.494 

7:01.828 

7:06.486 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 216, 229, 231 & 294 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 214 - 10 Seconds penalty - Driving standards (Warning)  
Kart No. 244 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining unfair advantage 

Printed: 05/02/2023 2:09:19 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Margin of Victory 

2.640 

Avg. Speed 

74.610 

Best Lap Tm 

57.000 

Best Speed 

75.789 

Best Lap by 

219 - Harry Hannam 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 5  - 22/23 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:26:17 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

05/02/2023 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

219 

211 

231 

294 

257 

227 

229 

295 

288 

214 

233 

216 

244 

210 

Name 

Harry Hannam 

Adam Al Azhari 

Georges Nassar 

Conor Clancy 

Kaiden Higgins 

Oscar Lambert 

August Raber 

Zain El Hommossany 

Ivan Bykovskii 

Muhammed Kalla 

Zacharias Didcott 

Alessandro Bigi 

Theo Palmer 

Zakaria Doleh 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

57.043 

57.066 

57.219 

57.077 

57.181 

57.236 

57.620 

57.681 

57.903 

58.104 

57.814 

58.338 

Diff 

0.568 

6.514 

6.778 

8.133 

9.076 

10.163 

10.731 

11.198 

13.839 

15.061 

17.061 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.568 

5.946 

0.264 

1.355 

0.943 

1.087 

0.568 

0.467 

2.641 

1.222 

2.000 

Total Tm 

11:10.296 

11:10.864 

11:16.810 

11:17.074 

11:18.429 

11:19.372 

11:20.459 

11:21.027 

11:21.494 

11:24.135 

11:25.357 

11:27.357 

1:34.643 

1:34.922 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 227 - 5 Seconds Penalty - push back front bumper 

Printed: 05/02/2023 2:09:40 PM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.568 

Avg. Speed 

64.449 

Best Lap Tm 

57.043 

Best Speed 

75.732 

Best Lap by 

219 - Harry Hannam 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 5  - 22/23 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:34:33 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

05/02/2023 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

219 

231 

294 

257 

229 

295 

211 

244 

227 

288 

233 

210 

216 

214 

Name 

Harry Hannam 

Georges Nassar 

Conor Clancy 

Kaiden Higgins 

August Raber 

Zain El Hommossany 

Adam Al Azhari 

Theo Palmer 

Oscar Lambert 

Ivan Bykovskii 

Zacharias Didcott 

Zakaria Doleh 

Alessandro Bigi 

Muhammed Kalla 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

57.266 

57.176 

57.146 

57.277 

57.624 

57.656 

57.284 

57.388 

57.206 

58.140 

57.898 

58.335 

58.284 

Diff 

0.867 

1.178 

2.982 

4.309 

5.600 

7.106 

7.298 

8.363 

8.898 

9.286 

11.416 

12.541 

DNF 

Gap 

0.867 

0.311 

1.804 

1.327 

1.291 

1.506 

0.192 

1.065 

0.535 

0.388 

2.130 

1.125 

Total Tm 

12:38.118 

12:38.985 

12:39.296 

12:41.100 

12:42.427 

12:43.718 

12:45.224 

12:45.416 

12:46.481 

12:47.016 

12:47.404 

12:49.534 

12:50.659 

2.076 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 227 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 05/02/2023 2:15:59 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.867 

Avg. Speed 

74.078 

Best Lap Tm 

57.146 

Best Speed 

75.596 

Best Lap by 

294 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE Round 5  - 22/23 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:08:21 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

05/02/2023 13:00 


